
NEW BUTTERBEER

NEW BUBBLE TEA

Straight from the Three 
Broomsticks, the iconic 

�avour from the world of 
Harry Potter is now 

magically available in Jelly 
Bean & Chewy Candy 

form!

The �avour phenomenon 
sweeping the world can 

now be enjoyed in a con-
venient, shareable bean. 

Flavours include Taro, 
Mango, Matcha, Thai Milk 

& Strawberry Milk. 

Jelly Belly
is famous for its 
incredibly realistic 
flavours utilising

natural colours, natural 
flavours & real sugar.

k

Taste the world, one 
bean at a time. 

Available exclusively from 

$2.50
$1.85

$4.00
$5.50
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